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 Goal Two Subcommittee Members 

Name Organization  Email 
Sheridan, Mary IDHW SheridaM@dhw.idaho.gov  
Carson, Stacey Idaho Hospital Association Scarson@teamiha.org  
Ault, Susan Idaho Primary Care Association Sault@idahopca.org  
Adams, Alex Idaho State Board of Pharmacy Alex.adams@bop.idaho.gov  
Babson, Mark  Ada County Paramedics  mbabson@adaweb.net  
Barac, Miro IDHW BaracM@dhw.idaho.gov  
Bonner, Lenne Clearwater Valley Hospital  Lenne.bonner@smh-cvhc.org  
Creswell, Kate IDHW CreswelK@dhw.idaho.gov  
Cuoio, Robert The Hospital Cooperative Robert@hospitalcooperative.org  
Gray, Kevin Blackfoot Fire Department firechief@cityofblackfoot.org  
Harris, Rachel Southwest District Health Rachel.harris@phd3.idaho.gov  
Hazle, William MD Stargazers, LLC stargazrs@msn.com  
Holstein, William Shoshone County EMS wahchief@shoshonecountyEMS.org  
Larsen, Ron MD Retired Physician Ron.larsen216@gmail.com  
Meza, Casey Kootenai Health Cmeza@kh.org  
Meza, Michael MD Kootenai Health Mmeza@kh.org 
Rowe, Linda Qualis Health  lindaro@qualishealth.org  
Sayegh, Stephanie IDHW Sayeghs@dhw.idaho.gov  
Stadler, Krista St. Luke’s Health System stadlerk@slhs.org  
Steckel, Molly Idaho Medical Association molly@idmed.org  
Whitmore-Siebert, Tiffany Saint Alphonsus Health System tiffwhit@sarmc.org  
Wimmer, Matt IDHW Wimmerm@dhw.idaho.gov  
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